ORDER OF THE FOUNDERS OF NORTH AMERICA, INC
REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT

Examples of allowable expenses would be postage, when a major expenditure as in the offices of Registrar General, Genealogistas
General, Secretariat General and Exchequer General; long distance phone calls when they are absolutely necessary; and expensive
supplies which are unique to an office. No travel expenses are allowed, unless previously approved by the Executive Committee.

No Date Description of Expenditure Vendor Amount
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Grand Total $0.00
Signature Typed Name Date
Address:
Office
Approved by Office Date
Paid by Check No. Date

Submit your expense statement and copies of the receipts to the following address. Note, the receipts can be

scanned and submitted with this form electronically:
Thomas Ingle  Jackson longhorntij@yahoo.com
Exchequer General

Notes:

57811 Spruce Cove
Houston, TX 77095
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